
Pepmeier Thomas Rellinghausen 192 194 386 1

Boese Robert Rellinghausen 191 179 370 2

Schultz Sebastian Borbeck 174 191 365 3

Karaca Metin Rellinghausen 181 170 351 4

Schymiczek Thomas Borbeck 180 170 350 5

Alhelm Frederik Borbeck 167 182 349 6

Daniel Detlef Werden 173 170 343 7

Verfürden Julian Rellinghausen 170 169 339 8

Gorzolka Sven Borbeck 171 160 331 9

Giesel Matthias Kupferdreh 182 146 328 10

Rutschow Dittmar Borbeck 170 157 327 11

Krohm Wolfgang Steele 178 146 324 12

Jaborek Sascha Borbeck 182 137 319 13

Hainzl Harald Fehrenberg 173 145 318 14

Füllmann Markus Borbeck 145 170 315 15

Pepmeier Merle Rellinghausen 151 163 314 16

Schütz Andreas Rellinghausen 177 132 309 17

Est Benedikt Borbeck 146 162 308 18

Robra Jörgen Rellinghausen 179 126 305 19

Fleischmann Maximilian Steele 167 136 303 20

Hering Rene Borbeck 141 160 301 21

Ömürlü Yavuz Rellinghausen 154 143 297 22

Hoffmann Harry Kettwig 158 136 294 23

Ramke Thomas Steele 171 122 293 24

Kühne Tim Borbeck 152 140 292 25

Schröer Renee Steele 156 135 291 26

Viehausen Heinz Werden 169 120 289 27

Schneider Thomas Rüttenscheid 170 118 288 28

v. Bömmel Marion Borbeck 146 137 283 29

Kauder Markus Borbeck 142 139 281 30

Homann Ulrich Rüttenscheid 156 123 279 31

Bachmann Peter Kettwig 148 126 274 32

Hermann Sonja Rellinghausen 142 129 271 GK 33

Queißer Frank Borbeck 170 101 271 GK 34

Fischer Florian Rellinghausen 145 125 270 35

Sauer Patrick Borbeck 162 106 268 36

Rathaike Sven Borbeck 129 136 265 37

Degener Ernst Borbeck 138 126 264 38

Bromba Jens Kupferdreh 128 131 259 39

Fötsch Sandra Rüttenscheid 155 96 251 40

Mink Philipp Altenessen 134 112 246 41

Schimpf Stefan Borbeck 130 103 233 42

Kemna Jörg Rüttenscheid 94 134 228 43

Molderings Stephan Kettwig 144 63 207 GK 44

Raulfs Holger Werden 155 52 207 GK 45

Alhelm Barbara Borbeck 100 54 154 46

Reinert Carina Borbeck 87 61 148 47

Ermlich Frank Steele 83 33 116 48

Kreisjägerschaft-Pokalschießen Kurzwaffe  (12.09./26.09./10.10.2023)

Name Vorname HR
Ge-  

samt
Platz

15 / 25 m

 KK  GK

siehe Aus-

schreibung 

Ziff. 3



Pepmeier, Th. 386 Punkte

Boese, R. 370 Punkte

Karaka, M. 351 Punkte

Scultz, S. 365 Punkte

Schymiczek, Th. 350 Punkte

Alhelm, F. 349 Punkte

Krohm, W. 324 Punkte

Fleischmann, M. 303 Punkte

Ramke, Th. 293 Punkte

Daniel, D. 343 Punkte

Viehausen, H. 289 Punkte

Raulfs, H. 207 Punkte

Schneider, Th. 288 Punkte

Homann, U. 279 Punkte

Fötsch, S. 251 Punkte

Hoffmann, H. 294 Punkte

Bachmann, P. 274 Punkte

Molderings, S. 207 Punkte

HR Bredeney 0 Teilnehmer keine Wertung

HR Altenessen 1 Teilnehmer keine Wertung

BK Fehrenberg 1 Teilnehmer keine Wertung

HR Kupferdreh 2 Teilnehmer keine Wertung

HR                

Werden

839 

Pkte

HR            

Rüttenscheid

818 

Pkte

HR                       

Kettwig

775 

Pkt

HR                    

Steele

920 

Pkte

HR            

Rellinghausen

1107 

Pkte

HR                      

Borbeck

1064 

Pkte

Mannschaftswertung


